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S*0492 (Rat #0108, Act #0099 of 2001) General Bill, By McConnell and Giese
Summary: DNA Database, persons convicted of second degree burglary to provide sample; Crimes, Robbery, Law
Enforcement

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-3-620, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
PERSONS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A SAMPLE FOR THE STATE DNA DATABASE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT
PERSONS CONVICTED OF BURGLARY, SECOND DEGREE MUST PROVIDE A SAMPLE FOR THE STATE DNA
DATABASE.

03/22/01
03/22/01
04/25/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/27/01
05/01/01
05/01/01
05/23/01
05/29/01
05/30/01
06/05/01
08/31/01
08/31/01
09/17/01
09/17/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-12
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-25
Read second time SJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-21
Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
Introduced and read first time HJ-25
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-12
Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and enrolled HJ-16

Ratified R 108

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/31/01
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