South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 08:26:01 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0492 (Rat #0108, Act #0099 of 2001) General Bill, By McConnell and Giese

Summary: DNA Database, persons convicted of second degree burglary to provide sample; Crimes, Robbery, Law Enforcement

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-3-620, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A SAMPLE FOR THE STATE DNA DATABASE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT PERSONS CONVICTED OF BURGLARY, SECOND DEGREE MUST PROVIDE A SAMPLE FOR THE STATE DNA DATABASE.

03/22/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/22/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
04/25/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-25
04/26/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
04/26/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-21
04/27/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
05/01/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
05/01/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-26
05/23/01	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-12
05/29/01	House	Read second time HJ-22
05/30/01	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-16
06/05/01		Ratified R 108
08/31/01		Signed By Governor
08/31/01		Effective date 08/31/01
09/17/01		Copies available
09/17/01		Act No. 99